
BRUNER MIDDLE SCHOOL   

 

Bus #1-04 

6:50 Solar St @ #32 

6:52 Woodland Park Cir @ #202 

6:54 Rush Park Cir @ #503 

6:56 Calypso St & Flamenco St 

6:57 Managua Wy @ #484 

6:59 Miracle Dr @ #2 

7:00 Westwood Apts @ barber shop 

7:02 Church St @ parking lot 

7:05 E Timberlake Dr @ #524 

7:07 E Timberlake Dr & Pinecone Ct 

7:12 Beach Dr & Solimar Wy 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #00-5 

7:05 MLK Jr Blvd @ Heather Glenn 

7:07 Ajax Dr @ #223 

7:10 Scottsdale Dr @ the park 

7:11 North St & Scottsdale Ct 

7:13 Pryor Dr & Kohler Dr 

7:14 Mary Esther Dr @ ball park 

7:18 Hwy 98 @ Cedars Condos 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #00-7 

6:50 W Timberlake Dr & Timberlake Ct 

6:52 Lakeview Dr & W Casa Loma Dr 

6:54 Deville Dr & Celeste Dr 

6:55 Celeste Dr & Seville Cir 

6:58 Quail Hollow Dr @ #1027 

6:59 Bob White Dr & Bob White Ct 

7:00 Lake Dr @ #2 

7:01 Terrance Ln & Sara Av 

7:02 1st St & Paschel Av 

7:04 Green Dr @ church 

7:08 Pippin Dr @ Soundview Apts 

7:11 Neptune Dr @ #18 

7:14 Mariners Ln @ #28 

7:17 Channel Marker 

7:30    Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #01-12 

7:07 Jonquil Av & Woodbine Cir 

7:08 Jonquil Av & Homewood Dr 

7:09 Echo Cir & Echo Cir W 

7:11 Echo Cir & Pine Moss Dr 



7:13 Jonquil Av & Classic Ct 

7:16 Page Bacon Rd & Ruby Cir 

7:18 Page Bacon Rd & Brian Cir 

7:19 Emory St & Elliott Rd 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #04-9 

7:05 Fenwick Av & W Randall Roberts Rd 

7:08 W Randall Roberts Rd & Jennifer Ct 

7:11 Down's Cir @ #37 

7:13 Blessinger St @ #6 

7:15 Blessinger St @ #5 

7:17 Kanuha Dr @ #4 

7:19 Kanuha Dr @ #3 

7:21 Kanuha Dr @ #2 

7:23 Kanuha Dr @ #1 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #05-11 

7:00 Hurlburt Youth Center 

7:01 McMillian St & Mayo St 

7:03 Bakke St 

7:04 Mayo St & Bakke St 

7:06    Acha St & Spooky Ln 

7:15 Thursday Dr @ shelter 

7:20 Piccadilly Dr @ shelter 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #05-12 

7:00 Carmel Dr & Fairview Dr S 

7:01 Carmel Dr @ #242 

7:02 Carmel Dr & Bridgeport Colony Ln 

7:05 Lincoln Dr & Bayou View Dr 

7:07 Lowery Dr & Clark Dr 

7:08 Lowery Dr & Glenn Dr 

7:10 Sequoia Dr & Osage Dr 

7:12 Tanglewood Dr & Tanglewood Cir 

7:13 Overbrook Dr & Vermont Av 

7:16 Overbrook Dr @ #824 

7:17 Overbrook Dr & Scott St 

7:20 Overbrook Dr & Cheyenne Cir 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #07-13 

6:55 Skylark Dr & Creekwood Rd 

6:58 Skylark Dr & Squirrel Haven Rd 

7:05 Sandy Ridge @ #469 

7:07 Brookwood @ stop sign 



7:10 Bridgewater Ct @ #434 

7:13 Tommy Ln & Stowe Rd 

7:15 Parish Blvd & Pearl Sand Dr 

7:17 Parish Blvd & Shimmering Ln 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #08-5 

6:46 Ave du Commerce & W Danielle Ct 

6:47 Blvd de la Parisienne & Blvd de LOrleans 

6:48 Ave de la Parisienne & Ave du Fontaine Bleu 

6:51 Stephen St & Morgan Ln 

6:52 Michael Av & Pine Haven Dr 

6:53 Wildwood St & Evergreen Dr 

6:54 Woodfern Av & W Pine St 

6:55 W Pine St & Forest Av 

6:56 W Pine St & Palmetto Av 

7:06 Long Pointe Dr @ #136 

7:10 Hwy 98 @ #3011 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #12-03 

7:00 Brooks St SE @ Fort Walton Beach Landing 

7:03 Santa Rosa Blvd & Amberjack Dr 

7:05 Santa Rosa Blvd & Bluefish Av 

7:07 Santa Rosa Blvd & Dorado Av 

7:08 Santa Rosa Blvd & Starfish Ave 

7:09 Santa Rosa Blvd & Tropic Ct 

7:10 Santa Rosa Blvd & El Matador 

7:11 Santa Rosa Blvd & Coral St 

7:12 Santa Rosa Blvd & Abalone Ct 

7:13 Santa Rosa Blvd @ The Breakers 

7:15 Hwy 98 @ Destiny W 

7:17 Irwin Av & Anniston Ct 

7:18 Yacht Club Dr & Kidd St 

7:19 Sleepy Oaks Ln & Mimosa St 

7:20 Beal Pkwy & Costaki Ct 

7:21 Water St & Circle Dr 

7:23 Gap Creek Dr & Stella Ln 

7:24 Gap Creek Dr & Park Dr 

7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #14-02 

7:14 Lovejoy Rd & Tilden St 

7:15 Lovejoy Rd & Baker St 

7:16 Lovejoy Rd & Poplar Av 

7:17 Lovejoy Rd & Bay St 

7:18 Lovejoy Rd & Combs Manor Ct 

7:20 Anchors St & Forsman Dr 



7:30 Bruner Middle 

 

Bus #20-03 

6:45 Hume St & Macintosh Av 

6:50 Josie Rd 

6:52 Keystone Rd 

6:54 Ranger Rd @ #24B 

6:57 Spring Gate @ #406 

7:03 Brenda Ln & Edna Ln 

7:06 Rue Dianne @ #302 

7:08 Hwy 98 @ # 2645 

7:13 Hwy 98 & Macy Ln 

7:15 Hwy 98 @ #1409 

7:17 Fallin Waters @ #503 

7:30 Bruner Middle 


